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Additional Transmitter for
GWLRSSKIT4K Long Range
Wireless 4K HDMI® Video
Kit

Adds an additional source to the GWLRSSKIT4K in Switch
Mode so user can change sources independently from TV
connected to transmitter (Maximum of 10 transmitters per
receiver)

4K HDMI pass-through with maximum resolution of
4096x2160@60Hz for local monitor

Maximum 4K wireless resolution of 4096x2160@30Hz for
remote monitor

Range up to 600 feet with a single receiver under optimal
conditions, using built-in MIMO technology

IR extender allows control of video source from remote
display

* RS-232 port to extend control to end devices such as
projector with RS-232 port

Setup is hassle-free and does not require a Wi-Fi network or complicated security configurations. The included transmitter and
receiver kit come pre-paired and ready with wireless security enabled
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Adds an additional source to the GWLRSSKIT4K in Switch Mode so
user can change sources independently from TV connected to
transmitter (Maximum of 10 transmitters per receiver)

4K HDMI pass-through with maximum resolution of
4096x2160@60Hz for local monitor

Maximum 4K wireless resolution of 4096x2160@30Hz for remote
monitor

Range up to 600 feet with a single receiver under optimal conditions,
using built-in MIMO technology

IR extender allows control of video source from remote display
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RS-232 port to extend control to end devices such as projector with
RS-232 port

Remote Console feature provides 2 USB ports for keyboard and
mouse, allowing user to remotely control a PC or laptop

Auxiliary audio input for external mic or alternate audio connection
Supports most video sources with HDMI output resolutions from
640x480 to 4096x2160@60Hz

Very low latency (average latency <10ms)

EDID passthrough to ensure maximum resolution and prevent
connectivity issues

HDCP 1.4 compliant
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Requirements Package Contents
e Source with HDMI Output. 1 x Transmitter.
¢ Receiver
1 x 12V/1A Power Supply.

2 X Antennas.

1 x Mounting Kit.

1 x IR Emitter Cable.

1 x HDMI Cables.

1 x Quick Start Guide for Transmitter.

1 x Warranty Card

www.iogear.com



at Home at Work on-the-Go

Function
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GWLRSSKIT4KTX

Dimensions

Unit Dimensions
Height

Length

Depth

Inner Pack
Height

Length

Depth

Inner Pack Qty.

Unit Package Dimensions

Height

Length

Depth

Master Carton
Height

Length

Depth

Master Carton Qty.

Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Inner Pack Wt.
Unit Pack Wt.

Unit Wt.

GWLRSSKIT4KTX

1" (without antennas)
9.7

2.50"

12.30"
9.90"

6.30"

5.90"
9.50"

2.00"

14.25"
14.00"
11.50"

12

22.20 Ib
11.00 b
1.70 b

0.67 b
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