

GWLRSSKIT4KTX

Additional Transmitter for GWLRSSKIT4K Long Range Wireless 4K HDMI® Video Kit



- Adds an additional source to the GWLRSSKIT4K in Switch Mode so user can change sources independently from TV connected to transmitter (Maximum of 10 transmitters per receiver)
- 4K HDMI pass-through with maximum resolution of 4096x2160@60Hz for local monitor
- Maximum 4K wireless resolution of 4096x2160@30Hz for remote monitor
- Range up to 600 feet with a single receiver under optimal conditions, using built-in MIMO technology
- IR extender allows control of video source from remote display
- RS-232 port to extend control to end devices such as projector with RS-232 port

Fast, Plug-n-Play Setup

Setup is hassle-free and does not require a Wi-Fi network or complicated security configurations. The included transmitter and receiver kit come pre-paired and ready with wireless security enabled

- Adds an additional source to the GWLRSSKIT4K in Switch Mode so user can change sources independently from TV connected to transmitter (Maximum of 10 transmitters per receiver)
- 4K HDMI pass-through with maximum resolution of 4096x2160@60Hz for local monitor
- Maximum 4K wireless resolution of 4096x2160@30Hz for remote monitor
- Range up to 600 feet with a single receiver under optimal conditions, using built-in MIMO technology
- IR extender allows control of video source from remote display
- RS-232 port to extend control to end devices such as projector with RS-232 port
- Remote Console feature provides 2 USB ports for keyboard and mouse, allowing user to remotely control a PC or laptop
- Auxiliary audio input for external mic or alternate audio connection
- Supports most video sources with HDMI output resolutions from 640x480 to 4096x2160@60Hz
- Very low latency (average latency <10ms)
- EDID passthrough to ensure maximum resolution and prevent connectivity issues
- HDCP 1.4 compliant









Package Contents Source with HDMI Output. Receiver 1 x Transmitter. 1 x 12V/1A Power Supply. 2 x Antennas. 1 x Mounting Kit. 1 x IR Emitter Cable. 1 x HDMI Cables. 1 x Quick Start Guide for Transmitter.

1 x Warranty Card



Dimensions GWLRSSKIT4KTX Dimensions GWLRSSKIT4KTX				
Unit Dimensions Height 1' (without antennas) Length 9.7' Depth 2.50' Inner Pack Height 12.30' Length 9.90' Depth 6.30' Inner Pack Qty. 6 Unit Package Dimensions Height 5.90' Length 9.50' Depth 2.00' Master Carton Height 14.25' Length 14.00' Depth 11.50' Master Carton Qty. 12 Weight Master Carton Wt. 22.20 lb Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb				
Height	Function	GWLRSSKIT4KTX	Dimensions	GWLRSSKIT4KTX
Length 9.7" Depth 2.50" Inner Pack Height 12.30" Length 9.90" Depth 6.30" Inner Pack Qiy. 6 Unit Package Dimensions Height 5.90" Length 9.50" Depth 2.00" Master Carton Height 14.25" Length 14.00" Depth 11.50" Master Carton Qiy. 12 Weight Master Carton Wt. 2.220 lb Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 11.00 lb			Unit Dimensions	
Depth			Height	1" (without antennas)
Height			Length	9.7"
Height			Depth	2.50"
Length 9.90° Depth 6.30° Inner Pack Qty. 6 Unit Package Dimensions Height 5.90° Length 9.50° Depth 2.00° Master Carton Height 14.25° Length 14.00° Depth 11.50° Master Carton Qty. 12 Weight Master Carton Wt. 22.20 lb Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb			Inner Pack	
Depth 6.30° Inner Pack Qty. 6 Unit Package Dimensions Height 5.90° Length 9.50° Depth 2.00° Master Carton Height 14.25° Length 14.00° Depth 11.50° Master Carton Qty. 12 Weight Master Carton Wt. 22.20 lb Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb			Height	12.30"
Inner Pack Qty. Unit Package Dimensions Height 5.90° Length 9.50° Depth 2.00° Master Carton Height 14.25° Length 14.00° Depth 11.50° Master Carton Qty. 12 Weight Master Carton Wt. 22.20 lb Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb			Length	9.90"
Unit Package Dimensions Height 5.90° Length 9.50° Depth 2.00° Master Carton Height 14.25° Length 14.00° Depth 11.50° Master Carton Qty. 12 Weight Master Carton Wt. 22.20 lb Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb			Depth	6.30"
Height 5.90° Length 9.50° Depth 2.00° Master Carton Height 14.25° Length 14.00° Depth 11.50° Master Carton Qty. 12 Weight Master Carton Wt. 22.20 lb Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb			Inner Pack Qty.	6
Length 9.50° Depth 2.00° Master Carton Height 14.25° Length 14.00° Depth 11.50° Master Carton Qty. 12 Weight Master Carton Wt. 22.20 lb Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb			Unit Package Dimensions	
Depth 2.00"			Height	5.90"
Master Carton Height 14.25" Length 14.00" Depth 11.50" Master Carton Qty. 12 Weight Master Carton Wt. 22.20 lb Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb			Length	9.50"
Height 14.25" Length 14.00" Depth 11.50" Master Carton Qty. 12 Weight Master Carton Wt. 22.20 lb Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb			Depth	2.00"
Length 14.00" Depth 11.50" Master Carton Qty. 12 Weight Master Carton Wt. 22.20 lb Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb			Master Carton	
Depth 11.50™ Master Carton Qty. 12 Weight Master Carton Wt. 22.20 lb Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb			Height	14.25"
Master Carton Qty. 12 Weight Master Carton Wt. 22.20 lb Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb			Length	14.00"
Weight Master Carton Wt. 22.20 lb Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb			Depth	11.50"
Master Carton Wt. 22.20 lb Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb			Master Carton Qty.	12
Inner Pack Wt. 11.00 lb Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb			Weight	
Unit Pack Wt. 1.70 lb			Master Carton Wt.	22.20 lb
			Inner Pack Wt.	11.00 lb
Unit Wt. 0.67 lb			Unit Pack Wt.	1.70 lb
			Unit Wt.	0.67 lb